NCAUSBCA LANE REPRESENTATIVES

CENTER REPRESENTATIVE
AMF
Capital Plaza James Butler

Brenda McDowell
Greta Nettles

Marlow Heights  Sondra Blakey
James Butler
Anita Connelly

Waldorf Anita Connelly
Greta Nettles
Michael Whitted

eMAIL

jbutt88[at]lgmail.com
guss1068[at]verizon.net
blackcherri1969[at]lgmail.com

blakeys[at]verizon.net
jbutt88[at]lgmail.com
connellya57[at]lyahoo.com

connellya57[at]lyahoo.com
blackcherri1969[at]lgmail.com
mcwhitted2[at]verizon.net

PHONE

301/499-3129
202/246-8866
240/417-2571

301/336-3971
301/499-3129
240/606-5366

240/606-5366
240/417-2571
301/641-9315



NCAUSBCA LANE REPRESENTATIVES

CENTER

REPRESENTATIVE

eMAIL

BOWL AMERICA / BOWLERO / LUCKY STRIKE

Annandale
Bull Run

Burke

Fairfax
Falls Church
Gaithersburg

Shirley

Woodbridge

Tracy Silva

Ron Holton
Tracy Silva

Tracy Silva

Pedro Carrasco

Ron Holton
Samuel Wolde

Tom Dale

tlsilva9909[at]lgmail.com

probowler8005[at]gmail.com
tlsilva9909[at]lgmail.com

tlsilva9909[at]lgmail.com

pedrodotcarrasco[atlgmail.com

probowler8005[atlgmail.com
damuellat]gmail.com

tdale24[at]lyahoo.com

PHONE

301/237-3038

571/318-0735
301/237-3038

301/237-3038

240/848-0325

571/318-0735
301/705-1964

703/989-8573



NCAUSBCA LANE REPRESENTATIVES

CENTER

MILITARY

Fort Belvoir

Fort Meade

Fort Myer
Indian Head
Patuxent

Potomac Lanes

Quantico

REPRESENTATIVE

James Butler
Luis Drakes

Evelyn Greene
Ronald McGregor

Ronald McGregor
Michael Whitted

Tom Dale

eMAIL

jbutt88[at]lgmail.com
elll7dee[at]msn.com

ecg.bowling[atlgmail.com
manager[at]ncausbca.org

manager[at]ncausbca.org
mcwhitted2[at]verizon.net

tdale24[at]lyahoo.com

PHONE

301/499-3129
240/462-0542

410/598-6496
301/499-1693

301/499-1693
301/641-9315

703/989-8573



NCAUSBCA LANE REPRESENTATIVES

CENTER REPRESENTATIVE
INDEPENDENT
Crofton James Butler

Cassandra Byrd
Greta Nettles

Lord Calvert Sondra Blakey
Michael Whitted

Riverdale Brenda McDowell
Greta Nettles

James B. Stewart

The Branch

eMAIL

jbutt88[at]lgmail.com
casbyrd[atlyahoo.com
blackcherri1969[at]lgmail.com

blakeys[at]verizon.net
mcwhitted2[at]verizon.net

guss1068[at]verizon.net
blackcherri1969[at]lgmail.com
stew712[at]verizon.net

PHONE

301/499-3129
301/379-5834
240/417-2571

301/336-3971
301/641-9315

202/246-8866
240/417-2571
301/325-5736



